
109 RIVER ROAD

Effective AUGUST 25, 2014

NITE Ride is  a  curb-to-curb evening service.   P lease use NITE Ride when the 
evening service routes are no longer in service or i f  your pick-up or dest inat ion is  
not on an evening service route.   NITE Ride operates from 5:30 p.m.  to 7:30 a .m.  
seven days a week during the fal l  and spring semesters .  Cal l  (301)  314-NITE (6483) 
to request a NITE Ride.

NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is  a  curb-to-curb evening service.   P lease use NITE Ride when the evening 
service routes are no longer in service or i f  your pick-up or dest inat ion is  not on an 
evening service route.   NITE Ride operates from 5:30 p.m.  to 7:30 a .m.  seven days a week 
during the fal l  and spring semesters .  Cal l  (301)  314-NITE (6483) to request a NITE Ride.

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

I f  you plan to travel  a  short distance,  walking escorts 
are avai lable through the Department of Publ ic  
Safety.  Cal l  (301)  405-3555 to request an escort .

ADA ACCESSIBLE

Our services are ADA access ible .  I f  you 
require a bus with a wheelchair  l i ft ,  p lease 
cal l  (301)  314-2255 to make arrangements .

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION: NITE Ride:  301.314.6483For immediate assistance:  301.314.2255 Public Relations: 301.314.0183

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

Operates Monday – Friday; year-round when the U.S. Federal Government is open

109 RIVER ROAD

AMERICAN CENTER
FOR PHYSICS

COLLEGE PARK
METRO STATION RAYTHEON

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW
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109 RIVER ROAD

nextbus
Phone:
•Dial (301) 314-2255
•Select Option 2
•Select Option 1
•Following promps,  enter 

five-digit NextBus # 
located beside each stop 
listing.

ways to �nd your 

Monitors:
View bus arrival times for Lot 
HH, the Union and Regents 
Garage from the monitors 
located in the lower Southeast 
entrace of the Union and in the 
lobby of the Transportation 
Office (Regents Garage).

SMS Text Devices:
Text “NBUS UMD 

[nextBUS #]” to 41411

Bus Shelter LCD Screens:
LCD screens are located at various bus 
shelters. The screens will tell you the 
approximate bus arrival times.

Website:
•Log onto: www.transportation.umd.edu
•Click on the NextBus button at the top of  
    the page
•Select your route, then direction, then        

your stop.
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Stop #NextBUS # Stop Location

1
2
3
4
5
6

College Park – UMD Metro Station
River Road and Rivertech Court
American Center for Physics
Raytheon
M-Square
USDA
River Road at American Center for Physics
College Park – UMD Metro Station

36469
31564
31689
34405
34293
31881
31899
36469


